New Sponsored Awards FY2014

*"Month received" refers to the month in which an award was established by the Office for Sponsored Programs.






New Sponsored Awards FY2014

Month Received*

Principal Investigator

Sponsor

Title

Amount Awarded
as of Initial
Account Set Up

November 2013

December 2013

January 2014

Ferguson, Ronald
Saich, Anthony
Saich, Anthony
Goldsmith, Stephen

Hausmann, Ricardo

Jasanoff, Sheila
Khwaja, Asim
Lee, Henry

Pande, Rohini

Saich, Anthony

Yanagizawa-Drott, David

Cohen, Dara

Grindle, Merilee

Hausmann, Ricardo

Raikes Foundation

Ministry of Foreign Affairs/ Republic of China

Shanghai Administration Institute
Living Cities, Inc.

Open Society Institute

Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Department for International Development
BP International Limited

Abdul Latif Jameel Poverty Action Lab

Department of State

Abdul Latif Jameel Poverty Action Lab
Folke Bernadotte Academy
Catholic University of Bolivia

Andean Development Corporation

A Study of Middle School Student Engagement
Using Tripod Project Data

JFK at Harvard University - Taiwan Leadership
Program

Shanghai Executive Training Program on Public
Management

Project on Municipal Innovation - Advisory Group

Economic Growth in Albania

INSPIRE Track 1: Transforming Remotely-
conducted Research through Ethnography,
Education and Rapidly-Evolving Technologies

Building Capacity to Use Research Evidence -
India, Pakistan, and Afghanistan

Energy Geopolitics, Technology, and Markets
Policy

Reducing Imbalanced Fertilizer Use in Bangladesh

FY2014 Vietnam Fulbright Economics Teaching
Program

Does Poor-Quality Hinder Agricultural Technology

Adoption Evidence from the Market for Fertilizers in

Uganda
Causes and Effects of Rape Culture: Global
Evidence from News and Social Media

MpD Program Support at Catholic University of
Bolivia

*'"Month received" refers to the month in which an award was established by the Office for Sponsored Programs.

$178,689

$380,312

$61,000

$323,594

$1,500,000

$199,063

$4,484,825

$2,100,000

$169,140

$1,900,000

$49,999

$36,944

$90,000







New Sponsored Awards FY2014

Amount Awarded
as of Initial

Month Received* Principal Investigator Sponsor Title Account Set Up
June 2014 Gomez-lbanez, Jose Massachusetts Institute of Technology Transportation Cases Throughout the Curriculum $130,582
General and Flag Officer Homeland Security
Howitt, Arnold Department of the Army Executive Seminar $131,127
Letts, Christine Community Foundation for Southeast Michigan |Sustain Arts in America $10,000
Inclusive Development: The Role of Mass
Levy, Dan University of Washington Movements $25,743
The Politics of Transport Policy in the Greater
Mayne, Quinton Massachusetts Institute of Technology Copenhagen Region, 1945-2013 $31,127
Muehlegger, Erich Massachusetts Institute of Technology Land-Use Regulation and Commuting Patterns $84,791
A Randomized Experiment Using Report Card
Rogers, Todd ICF International, Inc Content to Nudge Attendance $103,000
Ruggie, John Pacific Community Ventures Impact Investing and Public Policy $95,000

*'"Month received" refers to the month in which an award was established by the Office for Sponsored Programs.
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