## New Sponsored Awards FY2014

Month Received*	Principal Investigator	Sponsor	Title	Amount Awarded as of Initial

<sup>\*&</sup>quot;Month received" refers to the month in which an award was established by the Office for Sponsored Programs.

## New Sponsored Awards FY2014

Month Received*	Principal Investigator	Spancor		Amount Awarded as of Initial
Month Received	Principal Investigator	Sponsor	A Study of Middle School Student Engagement	Account Set Up
November 2013	Ferguson, Ronald	Raikes Foundation	Using Tripod Project Data  JFK at Harvard University - Taiwan Leadership	\$178,689
	Saich, Anthony	Ministry of Foreign Affairs/ Republic of China	Program	\$380,312
	Saich, Anthony	Shanghai Administration Institute	Shanghai Executive Training Program on Public Management	\$61,000
December 2013	Goldsmith, Stephen	Living Cities, Inc.	Project on Municipal Innovation - Advisory Group	\$323,594
	Hausmann, Ricardo	Open Society Institute	Economic Growth in Albania INSPIRE Track 1: Transforming Remotely-	\$1,500,000
	Jasanoff, Sheila	Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution	conducted Research through Ethnography, Education and Rapidly-Evolving Technologies Building Capacity to Use Research Evidence -	\$199,063
	Khwaja, Asim	Department for International Development	India, Pakistan, and Afghanistan	\$4,484,825
	Lee, Henry	BP International Limited	Energy Geopolitics, Technology, and Markets Policy	\$2,100,000
	Pande, Rohini	Abdul Latif Jameel Poverty Action Lab	Reducing Imbalanced Fertilizer Use in Bangladesh	\$169,140
	Saich, Anthony	Department of State	FY2014 Vietnam Fulbright Economics Teaching Program	\$1,900,000
			Does Poor-Quality Hinder Agricultural Technology Adoption Evidence from the Market for Fertilizers in	
	Yanagizawa-Drott, David	Abdul Latif Jameel Poverty Action Lab	Uganda Causes and Effects of Rape Culture: Global	\$49,999
January 2014	Cohen, Dara	Folke Bernadotte Academy	Evidence from News and Social Media  MpD Program Support at Catholic University of	\$36,944
	Grindle, Merilee	Catholic University of Bolivia	Bolivia	\$90,000
	Hausmann, Ricardo	Andean Development Corporation		

<sup>\*&</sup>quot;Month received" refers to the month in which an award was established by the Office for Sponsored Programs.

## New Sponsored Awards FY2014

Month Received*	Principal Investigator	Sponsor	Title	Amount Awarded as of Initial Account Set Up
June 2014	Gomez-Ibanez, Jose	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	Transportation Cases Throughout the Curriculum	\$130,582
	Howitt, Arnold	Department of the Army	General and Flag Officer Homeland Security Executive Seminar	\$131,127
	Letts, Christine	Community Foundation for Southeast Michigan	Sustain Arts in America	\$10,000
	Levy, Dan	University of Washington	Inclusive Development: The Role of Mass Movements	\$25,743
	Mayne, Quinton	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	The Politics of Transport Policy in the Greater Copenhagen Region, 1945-2013	\$31,127
	Muehlegger, Erich	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	Land-Use Regulation and Commuting Patterns	\$84,791
	Rogers, Todd	ICF International, Inc	A Randomized Experiment Using Report Card Content to Nudge Attendance	\$103,000
	Ruggie, John	Pacific Community Ventures	Impact Investing and Public Policy	\$95,000

<sup>\*&</sup>quot;Month received" refers to the month in which an award was established by the Office for Sponsored Programs.